Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

07303746

Name of Company

Abex Automotive Limited t/as Hertz

I/ We

Tauseef Rashid, Bolton House, 18 Bolton Road, Bradford, West Yorkshire, BD1 4DA

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a staterent of the company affairs
as at 14 January 2016

Signed ‘;, Vd Date 14 January 2016

Kingsland Business Recovery
Bolton House

=

21/01/2046 #293
Ref 0551/TR/HB COMPANIES HOUSE

THURSDAY

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Abex Automotive Limited t/as Hertz

on the 14 January 2016 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name AMIUD  aussAand

Signed @ / (/\/—\

Dated ih joi ] 1ele




Abex Automotive Limited t/as Hertz
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 January 2016

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge.

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL

Signature (QWA Date [Z(/Uf / 101k




Abéx Automotive Limited t/as Hertz
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 January 2016

A1 - Summary of Liabilties

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabihities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {(to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiencyisurplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets avaitable to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims {(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 61,587 11
Directors Loan Account 3,000 00
HSBC Banks Plc 15,285 36
HM Revenue & Customs 5,744 81
85,617 28
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (85,617 28)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (85,617 28)
tssued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
100 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (85,717 28)

Signature 01—/&

Date _{4/0 1 [2016




£2 51 910Z Aenuer €1

60 5102 18AT0S Sd!

/AR

1 yo 1 abeyq

ainjeubig

92'629'08 Buigelo) sajuz zy
0S 006'C 130 868 'SAYSISISSIIONM 'YIUPPaY ‘PIOJYSEAN ‘PEOY tesjpeg UOING B MOISLE Q7D ISUNQ3 |es|ep 00MD
00 000'S wX6§ 69 ‘weybuiwng ‘uasig kasapiog 'PeOY playise] zzZL uiessny pefuy SOHD
001 DHS 1Q8 'piojpelg 19311G IPIoquny g ‘asnoH aJyg ‘xepred suapsliq 0/0 SWOISNG g SNUSASY INH YOHD
9¢ G8Z'SL Ny 29 'weybuiwlig ‘18ais maN 0¢1 ‘89 X0g Od 9id yueg D8SH E£0HD
LS $65 urez £g ‘'weybuiulig ‘J1asng punupl gyl 10014 Y18 ‘aSnog puEjny 'S8|epuassoy o) (xe] uonelodio)) swojsny g anuaAsy WH 2069
00 008 avs sxg '0v€ aING 'DHWH (IAVd) swoisn) g anuanay WH LOHD
0F BYE'Y 4vb #27 ‘lood2An y20Q susany) ‘suoijeiadQ Aduanosy (LVA) swosng pue anuaaay INH O0HD
gv/ g ‘'weybuiwung
+9 RSE'6E ‘G X089 Od 'juawpedaq sanusaay 'sAAAIBE JAWOSN] ‘9jelojoanq Awouoog [1unes ApD weybuiung £08D
gv/ g ‘weybuiwng
00 2£2'S ‘g X089 Od 'Wwawypedaq sanuaady '$32IAI9g Jawoisny) ‘sleiojdalq Awouosg tounosy Al weyBbulwusg 2089
00 226°CL Zgp LNN 'uojdweylon ‘pans AusH bz ‘ennbly o0 unod Ang weybuung Lodo
SLLIE') ZS1 6131 181592187 ‘YIBd JA0IE) ‘ABAA UBLIUDY 'SpisAsuuidg SEQ ysiug 009D
adv
00 ¥19'6 LPHO ‘apishasiapy ‘peayusyiig ‘pleasdjnog edoin] ¢ 'sjuaby Juswadiouy sqoder o/ g\ lihyios 00vD
3 SSaJppy swep Aoy

sioypai) Auedwon - g
ZJ3H sef} pajlwi aAljowony Xaqy
Kian029y ssauisng puejsbury




92 51 9162 Aenuep gy

0102 1BATDS Sdl

L jo | sbeqd

\/\S .N\q \\Q\ ainjeubrg

004 Buljelo) sauz |
00lL 0 00l 0 vXs 66 'weybuing ‘'ussig Asjsepiog ‘peoy pisiise Zzi uiessnH pnfwy  QOHH
je101 JBYI0 P10 Jaid sSSalppy awen Koy

slapjoyaleys - 9
Z}19H Se/) pajwI] aAjoWoINY Xaqy
K1an022y ssauisng pue|sbuny




